AIP
1, American Ind/Alaskan
2, Asian or Pacific Isl
3, Black, not Hispanic
4, Hispanic
5, White, not Hispanic
6, Other
7, Multi-Racial
9, Unknown
Total

0

INT

22

131
1,246
8,321
3,802
123

77

398
14,120

CPF  DEM ECO GRE |IDP
0 1,093 0 3 5
0 5,285 1 5 24
15 189,447 4 27 267
31 211,119 18 202 1,534
11 97,761 3 186 855
0 3,160 1 6 33
0 2,137 0 10 10
2 16,685 3 27 37
59 526,687 30 466 2,765
Party Party Name
AIP America's Party of Florida
CPF Constitution Party Of Florida
DEM  Florida Democratic Party
ECO  Ecology Party of Florida
GRE  Green Party of Florida
IDP Independence Party of Florida
INT Independent Party of Florida
LPF Libertarian Party Of Florida
NPA No Party Affiliation
NRS  Party Not Registered with State
PSL Party for Socialism and Liberation - Florida
REF Reform Party
REP  Republican Party Of Florida
UNK  Unknown Party

LPF

4
14

48
587
420
10

17

66
1,166

NPA

563
6,205
29,662
226,015
63,087
2,771
2,177
27,388
357,868

A WO

34

PN

55

OPFrRPOWuUlkrLr OO0

[N
o

REF

REP
1 365
0 2,263
4 6,389
61 256,889
36 74,763
1 1431
0 507
3 7,995

Total

2,056
13,931
227,127
704,847
240,940
7,537
4,940
52,606

106 350,602 1,253,984



